
Divcibare, SERBIA

27 Sep - 5 Oct 2025

European 3D Championships 2025

Compound Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1016 SUT Jesse ITA 88

8/ 992 BRENK Aljaz Matija SLO 87

12/ 979 PIRPPU Timo FIN 83

4/ 1009 JEVSNIK Tim SLO 85

3/ 1010 MODIC Stas SLO 86

6/ 1004 CARLSSON Magnus SWE 82

10/ 983 VANEK Martin CZE 86

2/ 1011 PAUNER Joan FRA 85

SUT J (ITA)

87  (T. 10)

JEVSNIK T (SLO)

87  (T. 10+)

MODIC S (SLO)

88

VANEK M (CZE)

86

JEVSNIK T (SLO)

85

MODIC S (SLO)

86

SUT J (ITA)

87  (T. 10)

VANEK M (CZE)

87  (T. 8)

GOLD

MODIC S (SLO)

SILVER

JEVSNIK T (SLO)

BRONZE

SUT J (ITA)

Final Rank
1 MODIC Stas SLO
2 JEVSNIK Tim SLO
3 SUT Jesse ITA
4 VANEK Martin CZE
5 BRENK Aljaz Matija SLO 87
6 PAUNER Joan FRA 85
7 PIRPPU Timo FIN 83
8 CARLSSON Magnus SWE 82
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Divcibare, SERBIA

27 Sep - 5 Oct 2025

European 3D Championships 2025

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1016 SUT Jesse ITA 82

16/ 968 VISEKRUNA Aleksandar SRB 80

9/ 985 OYEN Eddie NOR 80

8/ 992 BRENK Aljaz Matija SLO 86

5/ 1005 PABST Marko AUT 81

12/ 979 PIRPPU Timo FIN 83

13/ 970 POCKAJ Paolo ITA 84

4/ 1009 JEVSNIK Tim SLO 87

3/ 1010 MODIC Stas SLO 84

14/ 970 ALBANESE Rémy FRA 82

11/ 980 BALL Zachary GBR 78

6/ 1004 CARLSSON Magnus SWE 84

7/ 1000 BRUNO Marco ITA 86

10/ 983 VANEK Martin CZE 88

15/ 969 ANDERLE Mikael SWE 84

2/ 1011 PAUNER Joan FRA 86

SUT J (ITA)

88

BRENK AM (SLO)

87

PIRPPU T (FIN)

83

JEVSNIK T (SLO)

85

MODIC S (SLO)

86

CARLSSON M (SWE)

82

VANEK M (CZE)

86

PAUNER J (FRA)

85
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